Recommended Dietary Intake(%)

Calcium 35|
Dietary folate equiv. |§ 130 |
lodine | 54|
iron J109 ]
Magnesium | 85 |
Miacin equiv.
Phosphorous | 109 |
Protein | 158 |
Ribofiavin | 93 |
Selenium
Thiamin
Vitamin A | 387 |
Vitamin B12 69 |
Vitamin B6 | 82 |
Vitamin C | 564 |
Zinc
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Nutrient Amount RDI RDI (%)
Calcium (mg) 461.4 1300.0 35.5
Dietary folate equiv. (ug) 519.0 400.0 129.7
lodine (ug) 81.7 150.0 54.4
Iron (mg) 8.7 8.0 109.2
Magnesium (mg) 272.8 320.0 85.3
Niacin equiv. (mg) 241 14.0 172.5
Phosphorous (mg) 1090.5 1000.0 109.1
Protein (g) 59.2 37.5 157.9
Riboflavin (mg) 1.0 1.1 93.3
Selenium (ug) 70.8 60.0 118.0
Thiamin (mg) 0.6 1.1 51.0
Vitamin A (ug) 2712.1 700.0 387.4
Vitamin B12 (ug) 1.7 2.4 68.8
Vitamin B6 (mg) 1.2 1.5 82.4
Vitamin C (mg) 253.7 45.0 563.7
Zinc (mg) 6.2 8.0 77.9
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Estimated Average Requirement(%)

Calcium

Dietary folate equiv.
lodine

Iron

Magnesium

Miacin equiv.

42
162
82
103 ]
220
188

=]

Phosphorous

Protein

Riboflavin
Selenium | 142 |
Thiamin ff 62 |
Vitamin A | 542 |
Vitamin B12 83 |
Vitamin B6 | 95 |
Vitamin C
Zinc | 96 |
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Nutrient Amount EAR EAR (%)
Calcium (mg) 461.4 1100.0 41.9
Dietary folate equiv. (ug) 519.0 320.0 162.2
lodine (ug) 81.7 100.0 81.7
Iron (mg) 8.7 5.0 174.7
Magnesium (mg) 272.8 265.0 103.0
Niacin equiv. (mg) 241 11.0 219.5
Phosphorous (mg) 1090.5 580.0 188.0
Protein (g) 59.2 30.0 197.4
Riboflavin (mg) 1.0 0.9 114.1
Selenium (ug) 70.8 50.0 141.6
Thiamin (mg) 0.6 0.9 62.3
Vitamin A (ug) 2712.1 500.0 542.4
Vitamin B12 (ug) 1.7 2.0 82.5
Vitamin B6 (mg) 1.2 1.3 95.1
Vitamin C (mg) 253.7 30.0 845.6
Zinc (mg) 6.2 6.5 95.8
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Calcium

Dietary folate equiv. § 5

lodine

ron g1

Magnesium J 7

Omega 3 long chain

Phosphorous | 27
Selenium § 1

Vitamin A

Vitamin B

Vitamin E

Zinc § 16

=

Nutrient

Calcium (mg)

Dietary folate equiv. (ug)
lodine (ug)

Iron (mg)

Magnesium (mg)
Omega 3 long chain (mg)
Phosphorous (mg)
Selenium (ug)

Vitamin A (Ug)

Vitamin B6 (mg)
Vitamin E (mg)

Zinc (mg)
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Upper Limit(%)

lEEiaIEHHEaE

a0

100 120

Amount

461.4

519.0

81.7

8.7

272.8

53.8

1090.5

70.8

27121

1.2

8.9

6.2

140 160

UL

2500.0

1000.0

1100.0

45.0

350.0

3000.0

4000.0

400.0

3000.0

50.0

300.0

40.0

180

UL (%)
18.5
51.9
7.4
19.4
78.0
1.8
27.3
17.7
90.4
2.5
3.0

15.6

200



Adequate Intake(%)

=
L]
=

a-linolenic acid

=
=
=)

Dietary fibre

Linoleic acid

Omega 3 long chain

=
(=]
[7%5)

Potassium

=
w
=

Sodium

Water | 120
a 20 40 60 a0 100 120 140 160 180 200
Nutrient Amount Al Al (%)
a-linolenic acid (g) 1.1 0.8 137.2
Dietary fibre (g) 29.5 25.0 118.0
Linoleic acid (g) 3.9 8.0 48.6
Omega 3 long chain (mg) 53.8 90.0 59.8
Potassium (mg) 2897.1 2800.0 103.5
Sodium (mg) 1318.4 690.0 191.1
Vitamin E (mg) 8.9 7.0 127.0
Water (g) 3366.9 2800.0 120.2
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Suggested Daily Target Min(%)

Dietary fiobre § 10
Dietary folate equiv. j§f 17

Omega 3 long chain § 1

ElEIEE
ﬁ mmﬂ"

Potassium

Witamin C

Vitamin E

0 20 40 60 a0 100 120 140 160 180 200

Nutrient Amount SDT Min SDT Min (%)
Dietary fibre (g) 29.5 28.0 105.4
Dietary folate equiv. (ug) 519.0 300.0 173.0
Omega 3 long chain (mg) 53.8 430.0 12.5
Potassium (mg) 2897.1 4700.0 61.6
Vitamin C (mg) 253.7 190.0 133.5
Vitamin E (mg) 8.9 14.0 63.5
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Suggested Daily Target Max(%)

0 20 40 G0 a0 100 120 140 160 180 200
Nutrient Amount SDT Max SDT Max (%)
Sodium (mg) 1318.4 2000.0 65.9
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Acceptable Macronutrient Distribution Range Max(%)

Carbohydrate
Fat

Linoleic acid § 2

Omega 3 long chain

iIEIiH
= ]

Protein g 73
Saturated fat
0 20 40 60 a0 100 120 140 160 180 200
Nutrient Amount AMDR Max AMDR Max (%)
Carbohydrate (kJ) 2891.5 3512.9 82.3
Fat (kJ) 1247.4 1891.6 65.9
Linoleic acid (kJ) 146.7 540.4 27.1
Omega 3 long chain (kJ) 2.0 54.0 3.8
Protein (kJ) 989.1 1351.1 73.2
Saturated fat (kJ) 373.0 540.4 69.0
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Acceptable Macronutrient Distribution Range Min(%)

Carbohydrate ff 11

Fat § 115

Linoleic acid
Omega 3 long chain

Protein j 122

=

20

Nutrient

Carbohydrate (kJ)

Fat (kJ)

Linoleic acid (kJ)
Omega 3 long chain (kJ)

Protein (kJ)
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60 a0 100 120

Amount

2891.5

1247.4

146.7

989.1

140 160

AMDR Min

2432.0

1080.9

243.2

24.3

810.7

180 200

AMDR Min (%)

118.9

115.4

60.3

8.3

122.0



Macronutrient Ratio

B Carbohydrate [ Frotein Fat | ~'cchol | Fibre
0

Nutrient Amount (%)
Carbohydrate (g) 173.1 53.9
Protein (g) 59.2 18.4
Fat (g) 33.1 23.3
Alcohol (g) 0.0 0.0
Fibre (g) 29.5 4.4
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Fat Ratio

I Monounsaturated [ Folvunsaturated [ Saturated

Nutrient Amount (%)
Monounsaturated (g) 13.7 47.7
Polyunsaturated (g) 5.1 17.9
Saturated (g) 9.9 34.4
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